USC NEUKIRCHEN

KTION RODEIN

USC Neukirchen
Sektion Rodeln

Ergebnisliste (Wertung - By Jaggl)

Streckenlédnge:
Ca. 240 Meter

Strecke:
Kdhnreit

Name

van der Hoevel Bobbie
Harms Noortje
Hoogakker Sanne
Weimar Michou

Rang StNr
Kinder - Weiblich
1 4
2 3
3 11
4 5
5 6

Bos Fleur

Kinder - Mannlich

1 25
2 31
3 35
4 41
5 44
6 28
7 18
8 38
Damen
1 64
2 66
3 60
4 61
5 52
6 58
7 57
8 65
9 71
10 94
11 67
12 48
13 56
14 53
15 63
16 59
17 49
18 50
19 51
20 54
Herren
1 91
2 80
3 92
4 102
5 101
6 108
7 84
8 78
9 79
10 87
11 85

Rennleiter: Engelbert Kremser

van der Hoevel Sascha
Smits Jurre

Blomaard Sijn

Fokké Jordan

Gillissen Milan

Harms Jorrit

van Geel ljsbrandt
Schurman Robbie

Bauer Diana

Jordan Heike
Heppener Roos

Rook Kathrin

van Duijn Linda
Berenz Ines

Immer Marianne
Mayr Rita

Griibe Ina

Krieger Ines

van Dongen Vivienne
Darricarrere Ellen
Harms-Mikkers Rika
Hemmes Martine
Borsboom Bobbie

de Menthon bake Martine
Schuurman Janet
Schuurman llonka
Boxhoorn Ingeborg
Smits-Pronk Esther

van der Hum Sjoerd
Herb Thomas
Weinart Silas
Smits Jelte

Krieger Henry
Griibe Axel
Borsboom Gijs
Jordan Jens

Rook Thomas
Schuhknecht Marc
van Dongen Ruud

Mondscheinrodeln 2013

Jahr

2002
1998
2000
1998
2004

1999
2000
1998
2000
1998
1999
2004
1998

1969
1963
1990
1967
1990
1967
1990
1966
1968
1963
1995
1990
1990
1990
1996
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990

1990
1971
1990
1995
1962
1962
1990
1965
1964
1990
1990

27.02.2013 - 21:26:30

Team

Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner

Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner

Hotel Gassner
Hotel Buasen
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Buasen
Hotel Gassner

Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner
Hotel Gassner

Hotel Gassner

Hotel Gassner

Hotel Gassner

Hotel Gassner

Hotel Buasen

Hotel Gassner

Start:
Ca. 19:30 Uhr

Gesamt Differenz

44.45
55.47
58.08
1:12.30
1:58.82

38.56
38.58
45.12
46.66
1:03.91
1:.04.77
1:06.06
1:19.25

36.20
36.75
36.78
36.95
37.05
37.64
38.22
38.79
38.94
40.07
40.65
44.42
46.18
46.69
51.17
53.74
55.59
58.38
1:05.71
1:34.16

30.73
31.41
31.97
33.93
34.15
34.35
34.47
34.55
34.68
34.78
35.00

+11.02
+13.63
+27.85
+1:14.37

+0.02
+6.56
+8.10
+25.35
+26.21
+27.50
+40.69

+0.55
+0.58
+0.75
+0.85
+1.44
+2.02
+2.59
+2.74
+3.87
+4.45
+8.22
+9.98
+10.49
+14.97
+17.54
+19.39
+22.18
+29.51
+57.96

+0.68
+1.24
+3.20
+3.42
+3.62
+3.74
+3.82
+3.95
+4.05
+4.27
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Zeitmessung: Jirgen Kremser
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Auswertung: Roland Steger



USC NEUKIRGHEN

SEKTION RODEIN

odeln

Ergebnisliste (Wertung - By Jaggl
Rang StNr Name Jahr Team Gesamt Differenz
12 86 van Huuskloot Ed 1990 Hotel Gassner 35.12 +4.39
13 122 HaubenreiRer Gerhard 1941 36.62 +5.89
14 88 Schuurman Bram 1990 Hotel Gassner 37.77 +7.04
15 115 HaubenreiBer Jens 1965 38.30 +7.57
16 90 Leilis Shamir 1990 Hotel Gassner 38.64 +7.91
17 98 van der Hoeven Arthur 1990 Hotel Gassner 39.53 +8.80
18 99 van Huuksloot Thomas 1996 Hotel Gassner 39.85 +9.12
19 77 Mayr Andreas 1965 41.75 +11.02
20 81 BerenzlIngo 1967 Hotel Buasen 42.07 +11.34
21 96 Smits Ted 1990 Hotel Gassner 42.15 +11.42
22 97 Harms Robert 1990 Hotel Gassner 43.79 +13.06
23 89 Blommard Alex 1990 Hotel Gassner 51.60 +20.87
24 83 Fokké Eric 1990 Hotel Gassner 53.07 +22.34
25 93 Weimar Ewout 1990 Hotel Gassner 57.59 +26.86
Doppelsitzer

1 22 van da Hoeven Arthur llja van der Hoevel 2006 Hotel Gassner 44.21
2 157 Bauer Luisa Krieger Laura 1990 46.29 +2.08
3 2 Weimar Alissa Blomaard Hilde 2000 Hotel Gassner 54.61 +10.40
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